
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 2003; Party
Seq= 3;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200301280000
49010

01/28/2003
09:28:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WOODY,
TOMMY H

199403220000
92161

200308190005
46080

08/19/2003
09:51:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD,
BARBARA A

199210050002
21381

200304020001
95410

04/02/2003
11:45:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


