Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 2003; Party Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301280000 49010	09:28:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODY, TOMMY H					199403220000 92161	
200308190005 46080	09:51:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLARD, BARBARA A					199210050002 21381	
200304020001 95410	11:45:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST